COMTE Kevin

Numero de license :

La corrida des rois

Senior Homme

M 1988

SE FRA

425

Rang 44

Distance 10 050

Nb tours

3 meilleur temps

00:13:25 Dernier 0

Nb tours

Temps

Distance

Temps au tours

Distance du tour

Vitesse au tour

Place
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3350
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3350

14,90

22

00:28:29

6 700

00:15:04
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13,30

40

00:43:38

10 050

00:15:09

3350

13,20

44
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